
   
 

   
 

Master of Jurisprudence in Corporate & Business Law 
Concentration in Regulatory Analysis & Compliance – 30 Credits 

 
SUMMER (MAY) ADMISSION         Curriculum subject to change 

 

FALL (AUGUST) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 
 

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE Credits 
Year 1, FA MJD 500 Introduction to Law 3 
Year 1, FA  MJD 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing  3  

 
Year 1, SP MJD 844  Business Principles 3  
Year 1, SP MJD 742 Risk Management & Auditing 3 

 
Year 2, SU  MJD 743 Ethics & Compliance Fundamentals & the Profession  3  
Year 2, SU MJD 800 Fraud Examination  3 

 
Year 2, FA  MJD 746 Global Regulatory Compliance  3  
Year 2, FA  MJD 721 Corporate Deviance 3 

 
Year 2, SP  MJD 747 Compliance Programs: A Legal & Practical Skills 

Approach  
3  

Year 2, SP  MJD 748 Advanced Compliance Analysis: Building an Effective 
Program  

3  

 
  TOTAL 30  

 
SPRING (JANUARY) ADMISSION    Curriculum subject to change 
 

TERM COURSE # COURSE TITLE Credits 
Year 1, SU MJD 800 Fraud Examination 3  

 
Year 1, FA MJD 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing  3  
Year 1, FA  MJD 500 Introduction to Law 3  

 
Year 1, SP MJD 844 Business Principles 3 
Year 1, SP MJD 742 Risk Management & Auditing 3 

 
Year 2, SU  MJD 743 Ethics and Compliance Fundamentals & the Profession 3  

 
Year 2, Fall  MJD 746 Global Regulatory Compliance   3  
Year 2, Fall  MJD 721 Corporate Deviance 3 

 
Year 2, SP  MJD 747 Compliance Programs: A Legal & Practical Skills 

Approach   
3  

Year 2, SP  MJD 748 Advanced Compliance Analysis: Building an Effective 
Program   

3  

 
  TOTAL 30  



   
 

   
 

TERM COURSE 
# 

COURSE TITLE Credits 

Year 1, SP MJD 844 Business Principles 3  
Year 1, SP MJD 742 Risk Management & Auditing 3  

 
Year 1, SU MJD 743 Ethics & Compliance Fundamentals & the Profession  3  

 
Year 1, FA MJD 500 Introduction to Law 3  
Year 1, FA MJD 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing 3  

 
Year 2, SP MJD 747 Compliance Programs: A Legal & Practical Skills Approach  3 
Year 2, SP MJD 748 Advanced Compliance Analysis: Building an Effective 

Program 
3 

    
Year 2, SU MJD 800 Fraud Examination  3  
    
Year 2, FA MJD 721 Corporate Deviance 3  
Year 2, FA MJD 746 Global Regulatory Compliance   3  
    
  TOTAL 30  
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